Name: ___________________________
Date: ____________________________
Period: _____
Paragraph Rubric – Zheng He Paragraph

	Pts Poss
	Pts Earned
	Self Grade
	Description

	1
1
	
	
	- Claim is present
- Claim is short, concise, debatable, has no I/my statements

	3
3
3
3
	
	
	- 3 pieces of evidence are present
- Evidence is quoted
- Evidence selected adequately supports your claim
- Sentence builder was used correctly

	3
3
	
	
	- Reasoning is present after each piece of evidence
- Reasoning connects the evidence to the claim

	1
	
	
	- Conclusion is present and restates the claim in a different way

	3
1
1
	
	
	- Highlighted
- Correct spelling and grammar
- Formatting is correct

	26
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